
SP #1 - 10AM SATURDAY HRAD - JUMPING JUNE DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Susanne Sparano Edge 8 M BSD 19 6 21 11 21 11 Master 1

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 1.5 M CBR 21 8 21 9 21 9 Master 2

Ed Mosner Django 2.5 M BC 20 10 20 11 20 11 Master 3

Dakota (14) Field Kuma M GS 20 10 20 4 20 10 Master 4

Susanne Sparano Cooper 6 M CL 19 5 20 3 20 3 Master 5

Jon/Amanda Hohman Latte 1 F CPR 19 3 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 6

Ed Mosner MoJo 2 M BC 18 11 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 7

Susanne Sparano Remington 8 M CL 18 6 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 8

Laura Ficker Arya 4 F GR 18 3 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 9

Aiden (10) Statham Duke 3 M L 17 7 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 10

Kathleen Dunn Ginger 3.5 M CBR 17 10 16 4 17 10 Sr. Elite 11

Michele Proxee Shaylin 4 F ESHEP 16 7 15 10 16 7 Senior 12

Ed Mosner Jethro 2.5 M BC 16 2 16 3 16 3 Senior 13

Lynn Shiels Rider M L 14 10 15 5 15 5 Senior 14

Joanne Nunes Kylo 4.5 M GS/X 15 1 14 5 15 1 Senior 15

Gloria Totten Rosco 3 M APBT 14 7 14 10 14 10 Junior 16

Laynee (8) Hohman Mo 4.5 M CL 14 14 6 14 6 Junior 17

Kaelyn (5) Tompkins Lexi 5 F L 14 13 5 14 Junior 18

Dennis Dunn Drifter 3.5 M CBR 10 11 13 11 13 11 Junior 19

Kevin Watson Coho 6 F BL 13 6 13 13 6 Junior 20

Therese Weiner Notorious 1.75 F APBT 13 1 12 11 13 1 Junior 21

Logan (5) Bender Emmett 9 M YL 9 1 12 1 12 1 Junior 22

Dana Statham Nera 6 F BL 11 4 11 5 11 5 Junior 23

Michael Barry Kaliegh 3 F GSD 8 10 2 10 2 Junior 24

Kevin Watson Bodhi 2 F BL 8 11 9 7 9 7 Novice 25

Angelica Kang Langston 3 M Hound 8 4 8 6 8 6 Novice 26

Kathy Farrell Rocket 3 M GSD 5 2 6 1 6 1 Novice 27

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SATURDAY HRAD - JUMPING JUNE DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 1.5 M CBR 22 2 21 8 22 2 Master 1

Ed Mosner Django 2.5 M BC 21 8 21 4 21 8 Master 2

Susanne Sparano Cooper 6 M CL 20 11 18 2 20 11 Master 3

Susanne Sparano Edge 8 M BSD 20 8 20 20 8 Master 4

Jon/Amanda Hohman Latte 1 F CPR 18 5 20 5 20 5 Master 5

Jeff Leonard Mainer 4.11 M BL 20 4 20 3 20 4 Master 6

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 2.5 F GS/X 19 2 19 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 7

Jordan Young Tuckered 3 M L/X 19 11 18 1 19 11 Sr. Elite 8

Dakota (14) Field Kuma M GS 19 8 19 5 19 8 Sr. Elite 9

Ed Mosner MoJo 2 M BC 19 3 17 5 19 3 Sr. Elite 10

Paula Valentine Squeakers 2 M APBT 18 11 13 18 11 Sr. Elite 11

Kathleen Dunn Ginger 3.5 M CBR 18 6 18 3 18 6 Sr. Elite 12

Susanne Sparano Remington 8 M CL 17 10 18 18 Sr. Elite 13

Aiden (10) Statham Duke 3 M L 17 4 16 5 17 4 Senior 14

Michele Proxee Shaylin 4 F ESHEP 16 7 15 6 16 7 Senior 15

Kaelyn (5) Tompkins Lexi 5 F L 14 7 16 2 16 2 Senior 16

Ed Mosner Jethro 2.5 M BC 16 1 14 2 16 1 Senior 17

Gloria Totten Rosco 3 M APBT 14 6 15 2 15 2 Senior 18

Lynn Shiels Rider M L 15 14 7 15 Senior 19

Joanne Nunes Kylo 4.5 M GS/X 14 8 13 10 14 8 Junior 20

Laynee (8) Hohman Mo 4.5 M CL 14 2 14 7 14 7 Junior 21

Dennis Dunn Drifter 3.5 M CBR 13 10 14 1 14 1 Junior 22

Dana Statham Nera 6 F BL 13 2 12 5 13 2 Junior 23

Therese Weiner Notorious 1.75 F APBT 12 10 11 11 12 10 Junior 24

Kevin Watson Coho 6 F BL 11 10 12 6 12 6 Junior 25

Logan (5) Bender Emmett 9 M YL 10 2 8 10 2 Junior 26

Kevin Watson Bodhi 2 F BL 9 10 10 1 10 1 Junior 27

Shaun Uldrikis Izzy 8 F GR 8 6 9 1 9 1 Novice 28

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 4PM SATURDAY HRAD - JUMPING JUNE DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 1.5 M CBR 22 1 22 22 1 Master 1

Ed Mosner Django 2.5 M BC 22 1 21 3 22 1 Master 2

Dakota (14) Field Kuma M GS 21 10 21 11 21 11 Master 3

Jeff Leonard Mainer 4.11 M BL 21 2 21 5 21 5 Master 4

Susanne Sparano Cooper 6 M CL 21 4 20 7 21 4 Master 5

Susanne Sparano Edge 8 M BSD 19 7 21 21 Master 6

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 2.5 F GS/X 19 5 20 1 20 1 Master 7

Sue Persson Tilly 4 F YL 19 7 18 1 19 7 Sr. Elite 8

Jon/Amanda Hohman Latte 1 F CPR 19 6 18 1 19 6 Sr. Elite 9

Ed Mosner MoJo 2 M BC 19 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 10

Susanne Sparano Remington 8 M CL 17 10 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 11

Jordan Young Tuckered 3 M L/X 18 8 18 3 18 8 Sr. Elite 12

Sue Persson Fenway 7 F YL 18 4 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 13

Helga Wuestefeld Addie 6 F APBT 17 7 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 14

Kaelyn (5) Tompkins Lexi 5 F L 17 7 16 2 17 7 Sr. Elite 15

Debbie Ordish Shae 1 F L 17 2 17 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 16

Paula Valentine Squeakers 2 M APBT 17 6 16 9 17 6 Sr. Elite 17

Laura Ficker Arya 4 F GR 15 10 17 1 17 1 Senior 18

Ed Mosner Jethro 2.5 M BC 16 5 15 11 16 5 Senior 19

Lynn Shiels Rider M L 15 5 15 8 15 8 Senior 20

Joanne Nunes Kylo 4.5 M GS/X 14 10 13 10 14 10 Junior 21

Dennis Dunn Drifter 3.5 M CBR 13 14 2 14 2 Junior 22

Laynee (8) Hohman Mo 4.5 M CL 13 6 13 4 13 6 Junior 23

Gloria Totten Rosco 3 M APBT 13 4 11 7 13 4 Junior 24

Logan (5) Bender Emmett 9 M YL 12 8 12 6 12 8 Junior 25

Therese Weiner Notorious 1.75 F APBT 11 7 11 11 11 11 Junior 26

Shaun Uldrikis Izzy 8 F GR 8 2 8 8 8 8 Novice 27

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 10AM SUNDAY HRAD - JUMPING JUNE DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Vicki Palinkas Uno 2 M AS 23 5 22 11 23 5 Master Elite 1

Mattie (13) Brown Miss Coco Beanz4.5 F CL 22 3 22 6 22 6 Master Elite 2

Dakota (14) Field Kuma M GS 22 1 21 22 1 Master 3

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 1.5 M CBR 22 21 9 22 Master 4

Susanne Sparano Cooper 6 M CL 20 6 21 21 Master 5

Ed Mosner Django 2.5 M BC 18 6 20 11 20 11 Master 6

Susanne Sparano Edge 8 M BSD 20 20 10 20 10 Master 7

Jeff Leonard Mainer 4.11 M BL 20 5 20 1 20 5 Master 8

Jordan Young Tuckered 3 M L/X 20 3 19 4 20 3 Master 9

Jon/Amanda Hohman Latte 1 F CPR 20 1 17 11 20 1 Master 10

Brett Sandman Jax 2.5 M GR 19 7 19 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 11

Laurie Hathaway Micki 2 F BL 19 9 19 7 19 9 Sr. Elite 12

Sue Persson Fenway 7 F YL 19 1 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 13

Sue Persson Tilly 4 F YL 19 5 18 11 19 5 Sr. Elite 14

Lauren Shumamam Joey 2.4 M CL 19 4 18 1 19 4 Sr. Elite 15

Ed Mosner MoJo 2 M BC 17 11 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 16

Susanne Sparano Remington 8 M CL 18 2 17 18 2 Sr. Elite 17

Kathleen Dunn Ginger 3.5 M CBR 18 16 9 18 Sr. Elite 18

Kaelyn (5) Tompkins Lexi 5 F L 17 9 17 11 17 11 Sr. Elite 19

Ed Mosner Jethro 2.5 M BC 17 5 17 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 20

Laura Ficker Arya 4 F GR 17 5 16 7 17 5 Senior 21

Jody Pegorari Remi 1.5 F YL 16 7 16 6 16 7 Senior 22

Frank Kerchner Alfie 4 M BC 13 10 15 10 15 10 Senior 23

Lynn Shiels Rider M L 15 14 10 15 Senior 24

Jacqueline Tew Garrett James 2 M BSD 14 3 14 6 14 6 Junior 25

Gloria Totten Rosco 3 M APBT 14 2 13 10 14 2 Junior 26

Dennis Dunn Drifter 3.5 M CBR 13 6 13 2 13 6 Junior 27

Stacy Budd Hunter 8 M GR 12 5 12 7 12 7 Junior 28

Joanne Nunes Kylo 4.5 M GS/X 12 5 12 6 12 6 Junior 29

Kevin Watson Coho 6 F BL 12 6 11 1 12 6 Junior 30

Logan (5) Bender Emmett 9 M YL 12 2 11 3 12 2 Junior 31

Laynee (8) Hohman Mo 4.5 M CL 11 11 6 11 6 Junior 32

Michael Barry Kaliegh 3 F GSD 10 7 10 4 10 7 Junior 33

Kevin Watson Bodhi 2 F BL 10 1 10 7 10 7 Junior 34

Shaun Uldrikis Izzy 8 F GR 8 8 8 8 8 Novice 35

Angelica Kang Langston 3 M Hound 8 7 8 1 8 7 Novice 36

Mark Pomerleau Bennie 2 F L 7 7 8 3 8 3 Novice 37

Ashley Pomerleau Molly 8m F L 7 6 6 7 Novice 38

Ashley Pomerleau Ella 4 F L 2 7 2 6 2 7 Novice 39

Jennifer Anderson Joker 4 M L/x 2 1 8 2 Novice 40

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 12PM SUNDAY HRAD - JUMPING JUNE DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Vicki Palinkas Uno 2 M AS 22 11 23 3 23 3 Master Elite 1

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 1.5 M CBR 22 11 22 9 22 11 Master Elite 2

Mattie (13) Brown Miss Coco Beanz4.5 F CL 22 22 1 22 1 Master 3

Dakota (14) Field Kuma M GS 21 10 21 5 21 10 Master 4

Ed Mosner Django 2.5 M BC 21 7 21 8 21 8 Master 5

Susanne Sparano Cooper 6 M CL 21 5 21 3 21 5 Master 6

Jon/Amanda Hohman Latte 1 F CPR 19 4 21 4 21 4 Master 7

Jeff Leonard Mainer 4.11 M BL 20 11 20 10 20 11 Master 8

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 2.5 F GS/X 19 6 20 7 20 7 Master 9

Laurie Hathaway Micki 2 F BL 20 4 19 2 20 4 Master 10

Ed Mosner MoJo 2 M BC 20 2 19 7 20 2 Master 11

Susanne Sparano Edge 8 M BSD 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 12

Lauren Shumamam Joey 2.4 M CL 18 7 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 13

Sue Persson Fenway 7 F YL 18 10 18 11 18 11 Sr. Elite 14

Sue Persson Tilly 4 F YL 18 2 18 11 18 11 Sr. Elite 15

Ed Mosner Jethro 2.5 M BC 18 3 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 16

Brett Sandman Jax 2.5 M GR 18 5 17 10 18 5 Sr. Elite 17

Kaelyn (5) Tompkins Lexi 5 F L 14 11 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 18

Laura Ficker Arya 4 F GR 17 16 2 17 Senior 19

Kathleen Dunn Ginger 3.5 M CBR 16 10 16 11 16 11 Senior 20

Susanne Sparano Remington 8 M CL 15 16 4 16 4 Senior 21

Debbie Ordish Shae 1 F L 16 2 15 3 16 2 Senior 22

Jody Pegorari Remi 1.5 F YL 15 11 14 9 15 11 Senior 23

Lynn Shiels Rider M L 15 2 14 11 15 2 Senior 24

Jacqueline Tew Garrett James 2 M BSD 15 1 14 8 15 1 Senior 25

Gloria Totten Rosco 3 M APBT 14 5 15 1 15 1 Senior 26

Frank Kerchner Alfie 4 M BC 13 3 14 2 14 2 Junior 27

Laynee (8) Hohman Mo 4.5 M CL 13 6 12 13 6 Junior 28

Dennis Dunn Drifter 3.5 M CBR 13 5 9 5 13 5 Junior 29

Joanne Nunes Kylo 4.5 M GS/X 13 12 8 13 Junior 30

Logan (5) Bender Emmett 9 M YL 12 2 12 11 12 11 Junior 31

Stacy Budd Hunter 8 M GR 12 11 11 7 12 11 Junior 32

Liz Fox Nester 3 M L/GR 12 5 11 9 12 5 Junior 33

Kevin Watson Coho 6 F BL 11 6 11 7 11 7 Junior 34

Kevin Watson Bodhi 2 F BL 9 11 11 Junior 35

Angelica Kang Langston 3 M Hound 6 6 9 9 Novice 36

Jacqueline Tew Arkos 12.5 M BSD 8 3 7 8 3 Novice 37

Mark Pomerleau Bennie 2 F L 8 2 7 1 8 2 Novice 38

Ashley Pomerleau Molly 8m F L 7 7 6 9 7 7 Novice 39

Vicki Palinkas Elby 4 M SCH 6 1 6 2 6 2 Novice 40

Ashley Pomerleau Ella 4 F L 3 7 4 4 Novice 41

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT - 2PM SAT  HRAD - JUMPING JUNE DOGS
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19'

B
ES
T PLACE DIVISION

Paula Valentine Squeakers 2 M APBT Wurstboro NY 18 x x 19 1 Ultimate

Ed Mosner Django 2.5 M BC Mercerville NJ 16 x x x oo 18 2 Ultimate

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 1.5 M CBR Sharon CT 15 ox ox ox x oo 18 3 Ultimate

Sue Persson Tilly 4 F YL Dalton MA 15 x x ox oo 17 4 Ultimate

Sue Persson Fenway 7 F YL Dalton MA 16 x ox oo 17 5 Ultimate

Kathleen Dunn Ginger 3.5 M CBR Williamstown MA 13 x x x ox oo 16 6 Master Elite

Laura Ficker Arya 4 F GR Hyde Park NY 15 x oo 15 7 Master Elite

Joanne Nunes Kylo 4.5 M GS/X Worthington MA 12 x x oo 13 8 Master Elite



CATCH-IT - 530PM SAT HRAD - JUMPING JUNE DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Jeff Leonard Mainer 4.11 M BL Rutland VT 32 7 36 68 7 Master Elite 1

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 2.5 F GS/X Tivoli NY 36 6 32 68 6 Master Elite 2

Dakota (14) Field Kuma M GS Edmeston NY 32 6 32 6 Master 3

Laura Ficker Arya 4 F GR Hyde Park NY 30 5 30 5 Master 4

Kathleen Dunn Ginger 3.5 M CBR Williamstown MA 27 27 Master 5

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



CHASE-IT - 2PM SUN HRAD - JUMPING JUNE DOGS
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE DIVISION

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST

Michael Barry Kaliegh 3 F GSD Schenectady NY 6.45 6.40 6.40 1 Ultimate

Jeff Leonard Mainer 4.11 M BL Rutland VT 6.63 6.63 6.63 2 Ultimate

Mattie (13) Brown Miss Coco Beanz4.5 F CL Hudson NY 6.78 8.16 6.78 3 Ultimate

Brett Sandman Jax 2.5 M GR Fishkill NY 6.96 6.84 6.84 Ultimate

Gloria Totten Rosco 3 M APBT Lake Grove NY 6.97 7.82 6.97 Ultimate

Sue Persson Tilly 4 F YL Dalton MA 7.00 7.44 7.00 1 Master Elite

Joanne Nunes Kylo 4.5 M GS/X Worthington MA 7.35 7.44 7.35 2 Master Elite

Jordan Young Tuckered 3 M L/X Peru MA 8.09 7.44 7.44 3 Master Elite

Lauren Shumamam Joey 2.4 M CL Ware MA 7.55 7.62 7.55 Master Elite

Jon/Amanda Hohman Latte 1 F CPR South Egremont MA 7.56 8.66 7.56 Master Elite

Laura Ficker Arya 4 F GR Hyde Park NY 7.65 8.47 7.65 Master Elite

Laurie Hathaway Micki 2 F BL Putney VT 7.82 8.22 7.82 Master Elite

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 1.5 M CBR Sharon CT 8.00 9.30 8.00 1 Master

Dennis Dunn Drifter 3.5 M CBR Williamstown MA 8.15 8.91 8.15 2 Master

Jacqueline Tew Garrett James 2 M BSD Glastonbury CT 8.35 8.35 3 Master

Lynn Shiels Rider M L Sheffield MA 8.94 8.56 8.56 Master

Liz Fox Nester 3 M L/GR Brooklyn NY 8.78 8.75 8.75 Master

Stacy Budd Hunter 8 M GR Port Jervis NY 8.87 9.06 8.87 Master

Jennifer Anderson Joker 4 M L/x Pleasant Valley NY 9.59 9.75 9.59 Master

Frank Kerchner Alfie 4 M BC Landing NJ 12.72 10.65 10.65 Master



FINALS 6/25/17 HRAD - JUMPING JUNE DOGS

JUNIOR HANDLER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Kaelyn (5) Tompkins Lexi 5 F L Sharon CT 17 3 17 7 Sr. Elite 1

Logan (5) Bender Emmett 9 M YL Staatsburgh NY 14 1 13 Junior 2

Laynee (8) Hohman Mo 4.5 M CL South Egremont MA 11 11 13 11 Junior 3

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Angelica Kang Langston 3 M Hound Catskill NY 5 6 9 1 Novice 1

Jacqueline Tew Arkos 12.5 M BSD Glastonbury CT 7 7 7 8 Novice 2

Mark Pomerleau Bennie 2 F L Marlboro NY 7 1 7 Novice 3

Ashley Pomerleau Molly 8m F L Marlboro NY 6 6 6 8 Novice 4

Vicki Palinkas Elby 4 M SCH Winsted CT 5 10 5 7 Novice 5

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Dennis Dunn Drifter 3.5 M CBR Williamstown MA 14 1 12 5 Junior 1

Kevin Watson Coho 6 F BL Feeding Hills MA 12 1 11 7 Junior 2

Stacy Budd Hunter 8 M GR Port Jervis NY 11 7 9 9 Junior 3

Liz Fox Nester 3 M L/GR Brooklyn NY 11 10 9 Junior 4

Kevin Watson Bodhi 2 F BL Feeding Hills MA 9 2 8 11 Novice 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jody Pegorari Remi 1.5 F YL Canaan CT 16 1 17 11 Sr. Elite 1

Lynn Shiels Rider M L Sheffield MA 16 2 14 4 Senior 2

Gloria Totten Rosco 3 M APBT Lake Grove NY 15 2 15 5 Senior 3

Frank Kerchner Alfie 4 M BC Landing NJ 13 4 15 2 Senior 4

Joanne Nunes Kylo 4.5 M GS/X Worthington MA 14 3 13 3 Junior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Sue Persson Fenway 7 F YL Dalton MA 20 7 19 11 Master 1

Brett Sandman Jax 2.5 M GR Fishkill NY 20 6 19 7 Master 2

Lauren Shumamam Joey 2.4 M CL Ware MA 20 2 19 5 Master 3

Sue Persson Tilly 4 F YL Dalton MA 19 6 19 5 Sr. Elite 4

Ed Mosner Jethro 2.5 M BC Mercerville NJ 19 4 17 11 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Dakota (14) Field Kuma M GS Edmeston NY 21 10 21 5 Master 1

Ed Mosner Django 2.5 M BC Mercerville NJ 21 6 20 7 Master 2

Jeff Leonard Mainer 4.11 M BL Rutland VT 21 6 20 6 Master 3

Jon/Amanda Hohman Latte 1 F CPR South Egremont MA 19 1 21 1 Master 4

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 2.5 F GS/X Tivoli NY 20 8 19 10 Master 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 1.5 M CBR Sharon CT 23 5 23 2 Master Elite 1

Vicki Palinkas Uno 2 M AS Winsted CT 23 4 22 11 Master Elite 2

Mattie (13) Brown Miss Coco Beanz4.5 F CL Hudson NY 22 4 21 3 Master 3


